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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <CONTROL> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 00:36.49 251.2 2003 EULARIO

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:33.78 251.3 1999 EULARIO

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 00:34.57 501.4 2003 PORTUS

47259358 ANDREAS PEREZ PENIDO 00:38.44 251.5 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 21.2

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:31.13 252.2 2003 NAIBIZA

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 00:29.96 502.3 1998 EULARIO

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 00:31.63 502.4 1998 EULARIO

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:32.63 502.5 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 31.3

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 00:29.80 503.1 2003 NAIBIZA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 00:28.14 253.2 2003 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:23.52 253.3 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:24.74 253.4 1999 EULARIO

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 00:29.01 253.5 2001 NAIBIZA

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 00:29.19 253.6 2003 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres X <CONTROL> (4)

SERIE Nº 42.1

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 04:40.93 254.3 2001 EULARIO

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 04:48.61 254.4 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza X <CONTROL> (15)

SERIE Nº 53.1

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT5.2 2000 S.T.EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 02:54.72 255.3 2002 EULARIO

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 03:09.55 255.4 2002 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <CONTROL> (12)

SERIE Nº 64.1

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 02:54.28 256.3 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres X <ALEVIN MIX> (3)

SERIE Nº 77.1

48086050 ANDREAS REARTES CANALE7.2 2005 S.T.NAIBIZA

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 03:48.09 257.3 2005 EULARIO

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO7.4 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

47430851 JOAN TORRES CANO7.5 2003 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 87.2

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 03:42.73 258.2 2005 EULARIO

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 03:39.14 258.3 2005 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 03:41.09 258.4 2005 NAIBIZA

47432177 MARCOS GOMEZ LEDESMA 03:44.89 258.5 2005 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres X <ALEVIN MIX> (3)

SERIE Nº 97.3

49415758 RAJNI MARQUEZ MARQUEZ 03:33.81 259.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 03:26.96 259.2 2005 PORTUS

48231106 JUAN PABLO PUJABI ISIDRO 03:22.93 259.3 2005 NAIBIZA

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 03:26.29 259.4 2005 PORTUS

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 03:28.28 259.5 2004 EULARIO

48233115 JUNIOR MILAN RUBIO 03:33.99 259.6 2004 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 107.4

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 03:07.15 2510.1 2004 EULARIO

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 02:58.05 2510.2 2005 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 02:47.29 2510.3 2005 EULARIO

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 02:57.37 2510.4 2004 EULARIO

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 03:02.90 2510.5 2005 EULARIO

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03:20.10 2510.6 2003 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 117.5

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 02:42.71 2511.1 2003 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 02:39.66 2511.2 2004 EULARIO

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 02:34.86 2511.3 2005 EULARIO

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:35.09 2511.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 02:40.64 2511.5 2004 NAIBIZA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 02:43.64 2511.6 2004 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 127.6

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 02:31.78 2512.1 2003 NAIBIZA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:26.66 2512.2 2004 EULARIO

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 02:24.15 2512.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 02:26.20 2512.4 2003 PORTUS

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 02:28.04 2512.5 2004 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 02:31.90 2512.6 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Libres X <BENJ05M06F> (3)

SERIE Nº 138.1

48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA13.1 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 03:45.59 2513.2 2006 EULARIO

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 03:28.31 2513.3 2005 EULARIO

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 03:29.57 2513.4 2005 EULARIO

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 03:51.21 2513.5 2006 PORTUS

48230009 NOA COBO RIBAS13.6 2006 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 148.2

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 03:19.02 2514.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 02:53.02 2514.2 2006 NAIBIZA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:43.43 2514.3 2006 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 02:51.31 2514.4 2005 EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 03:03.55 2514.5 2006 PORTUS

48231063 MARTA NOGUERA CARCELEN 03:28.23 2514.6 2006 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Libres X <BENJ06M07F> (2)

SERIE Nº 159.1

47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO15.1 2006 S.T.EULARIO

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA15.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS 01:37.65 2515.3 2006 NAIBIZA

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 01:43.34 2515.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47431740 ALESSIO MALINE PRESA15.5 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 169.2

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 01:35.79 2516.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 01:28.50 2516.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:23.30 2516.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 01:25.10 2516.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 01:34.69 2516.5 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 100 Libres X <MASTMIXT> (2)

SERIE Nº 1710.1

46957891 GONZALO FERNANDEZ SAN MARTIN17.2 1984 S.T.EULARIO

00236341 HANS JURGEN SALENSKI 02:13.40 2517.3 1943 IBIZAMAS

47828833 ERIC DURAN ROMEU17.4 1990 S.T.IBIZAMAS

29197426 RAFAEL LLOPIS MANGAS17.5 1983 S.T.IBIZAMAS

SERIE Nº 1810.2

41456445 JUAN JOSE TUR ROSSELLO 01:17.39 2518.2 1973 IBIZAMAS

41443940 JUAN SUÑER TORRES 01:10.12 2518.3 1962 IBIZAMAS

41460776 DAVID CARDONA SANCHEZ 01:15.62 2518.4 1981 EULARIO

01955636 PIETER BEZEMER 01:25.69 2518.5 1963 IBIZAMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Mariposa X <MASTMIXT> (9)

SERIE Nº 1911.1

45758825 DAMIAN ELEAZAR RESCALVO FLORIDO19.3 1981 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Estilos X <MASTMIXT> (16)

SERIE Nº 2012.1

50306517 TOMÁS JOAQUIN LUCAS ATIENZA20.3 1963 S.T.IBIZAMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Mariposa X <CONTROL> (8)

SERIE Nº 2114.1

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:26.68 2521.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:04.44 5021.3 2000 NAIBIZA

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:09.91 2521.4 1992 NAIBIZA

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:36.24 2521.5 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Libres X <CONTROL> (3)

SERIE Nº 2215.1

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 03:00.77 2522.2 2002 PORTUS

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 02:45.38 2522.3 2002 NAIBIZA

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 02:46.42 2522.4 2002 EULARIO

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 03:02.02 2522.5 2003 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Libres X <CONTROL> (3)

SERIE Nº 2315.2

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 02:30.95 2523.2 2002 NAIBIZA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 02:10.70 2523.3 2001 PORTUS

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 02:17.98 5023.4 1998 EULARIO

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 02:44.08 2523.5 2001 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 16 50 Espalda X <CONTROL> (10)

SERIE Nº 2416.1

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:28.21 2524.3 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:28.88 2524.4 1999 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Estilos X <CONTROL> (16)

SERIE Nº 2517.1

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 01:18.71 2525.2 2000 NAIBIZA

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:15.21 2525.3 2001 EULARIO

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:15.40 2525.4 2001 NAIBIZA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:25.26 2525.5 1999 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2617.2

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:12.81 2526.2 1998 EULARIO

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:08.69 2526.3 2000 EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:11.05 2526.4 2002 EULARIO

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:13.53 2526.5 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 18 100 Braza X <CONTROL> (14)

SERIE Nº 2718.1

47259358 ANDREAS PEREZ PENIDO27.1 2002 S.T.NAIBIZA

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:35.90 2527.2 2003 NAIBIZA

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:24.85 5027.3 2002 NAIBIZA

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:31.18 2527.4 2003 PORTUS

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 01:43.51 5027.5 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda X <ALEVIN MIX> (11)

SERIE Nº 2819.1

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 02:03.06 2528.1 2005 EULARIO

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 01:46.31 2528.2 2004 EULARIO

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 01:43.46 2528.3 2004 EULARIO

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 01:43.74 2528.4 2003 EULARIO

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:48.02 2528.5 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2919.2

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:40.21 2529.1 2005 EULARIO

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:40.00 2529.2 2005 EULARIO

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:29.28 2529.3 2004 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:30.06 2529.4 2005 EULARIO

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 01:40.18 2529.5 2005 PORTUS

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 01:42.77 2529.6 2005 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda X <ALEVIN MIX> (11)

SERIE Nº 3019.3

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:25.99 2530.1 2003 NAIBIZA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:22.08 2530.2 2005 EULARIO

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:21.81 2530.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:21.88 2530.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:23.94 2530.5 2003 EULARIO

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:29.03 2530.6 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 3119.4

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:20.34 2531.1 2003 NAIBIZA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:16.32 2531.2 2004 NAIBIZA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:15.70 2531.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:16.13 2531.4 2003 PORTUS

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:18.91 2531.5 2004 EULARIO

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:21.34 2531.6 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda X <BENJ05M06F> (11)

SERIE Nº 3220.1

48230009 NOA COBO RIBAS32.1 2006 S.T.PORTUS

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 01:59.66 2532.2 2006 NAIBIZA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 01:54.09 2532.3 2006 EULARIO

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 01:57.89 2532.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48231747 PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO32.5 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 3320.2

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:36.35 2533.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:30.97 2533.2 2006 NAIBIZA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 01:22.75 2533.3 2006 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 01:26.62 2533.4 2005 EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:33.02 2533.5 2006 PORTUS

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 01:43.00 2533.6 2006 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 21 50 Mariposa X <BENJ06M07F> (7)

SERIE Nº 3421.1

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:57.09 2534.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:53.35 2534.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:55.85 2534.4 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 50 Espalda X <MASTMIXT> (10)

SERIE Nº 3522.1

01955636 PIETER BEZEMER35.3 1963 S.T.IBIZAMAS

00236341 HANS JURGEN SALENSKI35.4 1943 S.T.IBIZAMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 24 50 Mariposa X <CONTROL> (7)

SERIE Nº 3624.1

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 00:39.96 2536.2 2001 EULARIO

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 00:29.77 2536.3 2003 NAIBIZA

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00:32.50 2536.4 2000 NAIBIZA

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 00:48.34 2536.5 2002 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 100 Espalda X <CONTROL> (11)

SERIE Nº 3726.1

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:44.68 2537.2 2002 EULARIO

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:36.60 2537.3 2003 PORTUS

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:39.76 2537.4 2003 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 3826.2

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:19.88 2538.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:08.88 2538.3 2000 NAIBIZA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:10.85 2538.4 2001 PORTUS

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 01:33.70 2538.5 2002 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 28 100 Libres X <CONTROL> (2)

SERIE Nº 3928.1

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:10.24 2539.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:10.71 5039.3 2002 PORTUS

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:09.82 2539.4 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 4028.2

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:05.80 2540.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:03.71 2540.3 2003 NAIBIZA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:04.35 2540.4 2003 EULARIO

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:07.85 2540.5 2003 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 30 4x100 Braza M <BENJAM05M> (60)

SERIE Nº 4130.1

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAM05M41.3 S.T.BENJAM05MNAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 31 4x100 Braza F <BENJAM06F> (61)

SERIE Nº 4231.1

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAM06F42.3 S.T.BENJAM06FNAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 32 4x50 Braza M <BENJAM06M> (54)

SERIE Nº 4332.1

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAM06M <EQ.A>43.3 S.T.BENJAM06MNAIBIZA

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAM06M <EQ.B>43.4 S.T.BENJAM06MNAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 34 4x100 Braza M <ALEVIN> (60)

SERIE Nº 4434.1

00499 NAIBIZA ALEVIN44.3 S.T.ALEVINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO44.4 S.T.EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 35 4x100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (61)

SERIE Nº 4535.1

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <EQ.B>45.2 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA ALEVIN45.3 S.T.ALEVINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO45.4 S.T.EULARIO


